Commonwealth of Massachusetts Meeting Notice and Agenda

Plymouth, ss	
Commissioners	

Plymouth County

The Plymouth County Commissioners will attend a meeting of the Brockton City Council at Brockton City Hall, 45 School Street, 2nd Floor, Brockton MA on Monday, August 23, 2021, at 7:00 p.m.

Agenda:

• Check presentations and update on CARES Act and ARPA - American Rescue Plan Act of 2021

Gregory M. Hanley, Chairman Sandra M. Wright Jared L. Valanzola Plymouth County Commissioners

Posted: Wednesday, August 18, 2021, at 4:00 p. m. - posted at: County web site; County of Plymouth Administration Building, Obery St., Plymouth; the Brockton Superior Court, Belmont St., Brockton; and the Plymouth County Registry of Deeds, Obery St., Plymouth